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PosizioneStaffetta Frazione Atleta Società Giri Tempo parziale Km parziali Media parziale Km totali
1 1 1 Cheli Luigi Team Marathon Bike 10 01:03:58 16,451 00:03:53 16,451

2 Bragaglia Carlo YMCA Runners 9 00:56:21 14,481 00:03:53 30,932
3 Nottolini Claudio Atletica Costa d'Argento 10 01:01:38 16,09 00:03:50 47,022
4 Masetti Alessandro Atletica Montefiascone 10 01:00:52 16,09 00:03:47 63,112
5 Iacomelli Francesco Atletica Costa d'Argento 10 01:01:01 16,09 00:03:48 79,202
6 Dragoni Bruno Team Marathon Bike 8 00:56:10 14,067 00:04:00 93,269

2 18 1 Rigacci Massimo Luivan Settignano 10 01:05:05 16,451 00:03:57 16,451
2 Gori Filippo Luivan Settignano 10 00:59:03 16,09 00:03:40 32,541
3 Segali Simone Luivan Settignano 9 01:01:40 14,481 00:04:16 47,022
4 Megli Leonardo Attraverso Running 9 00:57:38 14,481 00:03:59 61,503
5 Ottanelli Alessio Luivan Settignano 10 01:02:52 16,09 00:03:54 77,593
6 Durano Riccardo GP Parco Alpi Apuane 7 00:53:42 11,369 00:04:43 88,962

3 12 1 De Martino Gianluca Avis Foiano 9 01:04:43 14,842 00:04:22 14,842
2 Caneschi Luca Avis Foiano 9 01:00:20 14,481 00:04:10 29,323
3 Prosa Giorgio Podistica Il Campino 8 00:55:50 12,872 00:04:20 42,195
4 Martinelli Emanuela Podistica Il Campino 10 01:05:29 16,09 00:04:04 58,285
5 Donnini Edimaro Podistica Il Campino 9 00:56:13 14,481 00:03:53 72,766
6 Belloni Luca Avis Foiano 8 00:57:25 14,04 00:04:05 86,806

4 3 1 Casini Riccardo Triathlon Grosseto 9 01:01:02 14,842 00:04:07 14,842
2 Mililotti Riccardo Triathlon Grosseto 9 01:01:10 14,481 00:04:13 29,323
3 Biagioni Marco Triathlon Grosseto 9 00:57:52 14,481 00:04:00 43,804
4 Carotti Maurizio Triathlon Grosseto 9 01:03:48 14,481 00:04:24 58,285
5 Biondi Michelangelo Triathlon Grosseto 8 00:57:33 12,872 00:04:28 71,157
6 Tondini Claudio Triathlon Grosseto 8 00:58:35 14,039 00:04:10 85,196

5 11 1 De Maio Aurelio ASD 4° Stormo 9 01:03:22 14,842 00:04:16 14,842
2 Mauri Renzo ASD 4° Stormo 9 00:59:22 14,481 00:04:06 29,323
3 Sgambati Mattia ASD 4° Stormo 8 00:58:05 12,872 00:04:31 42,195
4 Strino Sergio ASD 4° Stormo 8 01:04:22 12,872 00:05:00 55,067
5 Marianelli Danilo Team Marathon Bike 8 01:00:27 12,872 00:04:42 67,939
6 Perin Marco Atletica Castiglionese 8 00:54:22 13,202 00:04:07 81,141

6 5 1 Ammalati Giancarlo Triathlon Grosseto 9 01:01:51 14,842 00:04:10 14,842
2 Marcucci Enrico Triathlon Grosseto 9 01:04:23 14,481 00:04:27 29,323
3 Spaventi Simone Triathlon Grosseto 8 00:58:18 12,872 00:04:32 42,195
4 Serdino Andrea Triathlon Grosseto 8 01:00:12 12,872 00:04:41 55,067
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5 Giannini Paolo Team Marathon Bike 8 00:58:45 12,872 00:04:34 67,939
6 Fantacci Mauro Triathlon Grosseto 7 00:56:31 12,695 00:04:27 80,634

7 17 1 Gargani Gianfranco Track & Field Master GR 8 01:01:28 13,233 00:04:39 13,233
2 Angeli Roberto Track & Field Master GR 8 00:59:33 12,872 00:04:38 26,105
3 Cicerale Andrea Track & Field Master GR 9 00:59:00 14,481 00:04:04 40,586
4 Gallorini Chiara Track & Field Master GR 9 01:04:05 14,481 00:04:26 55,067
5 Campo Michele Track & Field Master GR 8 01:00:31 12,872 00:04:42 67,939
6 Pennestrì Vincenzo Track & Field Master GR 7 00:55:23 11,986 00:04:37 79,925

8 14 1 Zannerini Stefano Team Marathon Bike 7 01:03:24 11,624 00:05:27 11,624
2 Zannerini Tommaso Team Marathon Bike 9 01:03:25 14,481 00:04:23 26,105
3 Bausani David Trail Team Maremma 8 00:56:00 12,872 00:04:21 38,977
4 Baldassarri Margherita Team Marathon Bike 8 01:02:48 12,872 00:04:53 51,849
5 Corazzi Michele Trail Team Maremma 8 00:55:12 12,872 00:04:17 64,721
6 Ronchini Simone Trail Team Maremma 8 00:59:11 13,123 00:04:31 77,844

9 16 1 Musardo Stefano Team Marathon Bike 9 01:00:40 14,842 00:04:05 14,842
2 Mori Sergio Team Marathon Bike 9 01:03:42 14,481 00:04:24 29,323
3 Coffa Giuseppe Team Marathon Bike 7 01:01:22 11,263 00:05:27 40,586
4 Bonadonna Alessio Team Marathon Bike 8 00:57:05 12,872 00:04:26 53,458
5 Grasso Nicola ASD Skeep 8 01:05:15 12,872 00:05:04 66,33
6 Goracci Fabio Team Marathon Bike 7 00:51:56 11,514 00:04:31 77,844

10 10 1 Checcacci Riccardo Team Marathon Bike 8 01:00:23 13,233 00:04:34 13,233
2 Gamberi Cristina Team Marathon Bike 9 01:04:49 14,481 00:04:29 27,714
3 Bischeri Paolo Team Marathon Bike 8 01:01:10 12,872 00:04:45 40,586
4 Falconi Mirco Team Marathon Bike 8 00:58:08 12,872 00:04:31 53,458
5 Pecorino Ignazio Atletica Grosseto 8 01:02:51 12,872 00:04:53 66,33
6 Guarente Gennaro Team Marathon Bike 6 00:52:39 10,615 00:04:58 76,945

11 7 1 Agnoletti Maurizio Team Marathon Bike 8 01:00:24 13,233 00:04:34 13,233
2 Baldini Susanna Team Marathon Bike 7 00:59:37 11,263 00:05:18 24,496
3 Giovannelli Moreno Team Marathon Bike 8 01:01:16 12,872 00:04:46 37,368
4 Renis Giuseppe ASD Skeep 8 00:58:50 12,872 00:04:34 50,24
5 Bocchi Davide ASD Skeep 9 01:03:36 14,481 00:04:24 64,721
6 Fini Riccardo Team Marathon Bike 7 00:56:17 11,491 00:04:54 76,212

12 6 1 Petrucci Guido Triathlon Grosseto 8 01:00:28 13,233 00:04:34 13,233
2 Tontoranelli Paolo Triathlon Grosseto 8 00:59:38 12,872 00:04:38 26,105
3 De Masi Salvatore Triathlon Grosseto 7 00:59:53 11,263 00:05:19 37,368
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4 Bernabini Gionni Triathlon Grosseto 7 01:00:03 11,263 00:05:20 48,631
5 Rosini Dario Triathlon Grosseto 9 01:02:08 14,481 00:04:17 63,112
6 Francioli Fabrizio Triathlon Grosseto 7 00:57:50 11,375 00:05:05 74,487

13 8 1 Maggiotto Maurizio Team Marathon Bike 7 01:01:35 11,624 00:05:18 11,624
2 Maggiotto Elisa Team Marathon Bike 7 01:01:16 11,263 00:05:26 22,887
3 D'Auria Antonella Team Marathon Bike 7 00:58:09 11,263 00:05:10 34,15
4 Ferrarese Andrea Team Marathon Bike 8 01:02:30 12,872 00:04:51 47,022
5 Monestiroli Angelica Team Marathon Bike 7 00:58:31 11,263 00:05:12 58,285
6 Facchielli Massimo Team Marathon Bike 6 00:57:59 11,11 00:05:13 69,395

14 9 1 Montemaggi Gabriele Team Marathon Bike 7 01:01:40 11,624 00:05:18 11,624
2 Cipriani Cristina Team Marathon Bike 7 01:01:05 11,263 00:05:25 22,887
3 Tanganelli Daniele Team Marathon Bike 8 00:58:08 12,872 00:04:31 35,759
4 Picchianti Orlando Atletica Costa d'Argento 7 01:03:21 11,263 00:05:37 47,022
5 Renieri Massimo ASD 4° Stormo 7 01:00:05 11,263 00:05:20 58,285
6 Malpassi Fabio Team Marathon Bike 6 00:55:41 10,141 00:05:29 68,426

15 13 1 Bellumori Claudio Team Marathon Bike 7 01:04:00 11,624 00:05:30 11,624
2 Spano Valentina Team Marathon Bike 8 00:58:31 12,872 00:04:33 24,496
3 Bigagli Elisabetta Team Marathon Bike 6 00:58:19 9,654 00:06:02 34,15
4 Mucciarelli Daniela Team Marathon Bike 7 01:05:40 11,263 00:05:50 45,413
5 Guida Isabella Team Marathon Bike 6 00:56:45 9,654 00:05:53 55,067
6 Cappelli Massimo Team Marathon Bike 5 00:56:45 9,35 00:06:04 64,417

16 2 1 Gorrieri Maria Laila Triathlon Grosseto 6 01:09:45 10,015 00:06:58 10,015
2 Effalli Cristina Triathlon Grosseto 6 00:53:42 9,654 00:05:34 19,669
3 Marconi Lucia Triathlon Grosseto 7 01:05:10 11,263 00:05:47 30,932
4 Polvani Carolina Triathlon Grosseto 6 00:51:30 9,654 00:05:20 40,586
5 Galgani Roberta Triathlon Grosseto 7 01:00:49 11,263 00:05:24 51,849
6 Chisci Rachele Triathlon Grosseto 7 00:59:04 12,546 00:04:42 64,395

17 4 1 Schisano Pompeo ASD 4° Stormo 6 01:00:00 10,015 00:05:59 10,015
2 Malarby Roberto ASD 4° Stormo 7 01:07:22 11,263 00:05:59 21,278
3 Malagisi Emilio ASD 4° Stormo 6 00:59:18 9,654 00:06:09 30,932
4 Cianchi Elena ASD 4° Stormo 6 00:55:25 9,654 00:05:44 40,586
5 Poggetti Stelio ASD 4° Stormo 7 01:03:34 11,263 00:05:39 51,849
6 Petrella Emilio ASD 4° Stormo 6 00:54:21 10,29 00:05:17 62,139

18 15 1 Dini Sabrina Team Marathon Bike 4 01:00:00 6,797 00:08:50 6,797
2 Papi Simona Team Marathon Bike 4 01:00:02 6,436 00:09:20 13,233
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3 Aufiero Teresa Team Marathon Bike 4 01:00:06 6,436 00:09:20 19,669
4 Vieri Donata Team Marathon Bike 4 01:00:15 6,436 00:09:22 26,105
5 Stefanini Barbara Atletica Grosseto 4 00:59:46 6,436 00:09:17 32,541
6 Tobin Stephanie Atletica Grosseto 4 00:59:51 7,444 00:08:02 39,985
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Tempo tot
01:03:58
02:00:19
03:01:57
04:02:49
05:03:50
06:00:00
01:05:05
02:04:08
03:05:48
04:03:26
05:06:18
06:00:00
01:04:43
02:05:03
03:00:53
04:06:22
05:02:35
06:00:00
01:01:02
02:02:12
03:00:04
04:03:52
05:01:25
06:00:00
01:03:22
02:02:44
03:00:49
04:05:11
05:05:38
06:00:00
01:01:51
02:06:14
03:04:32
04:04:44
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05:03:29
06:00:00
01:01:28
02:01:01
03:00:01
04:04:06
05:04:37
06:00:00
01:03:24
02:06:49
03:02:49
04:05:37
05:00:49
06:00:00
01:00:40
02:04:22
03:05:44
04:02:49
05:08:04
06:00:00
01:00:23
02:05:12
03:06:22
04:04:30
05:07:21
06:00:00
01:00:24
02:00:01
03:01:17
04:00:07
05:03:43
06:00:00
01:00:28
02:00:06
02:59:59
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04:00:02
05:02:10
06:00:00
01:01:35
02:02:51
03:01:00
04:03:30
05:02:01
06:00:00
01:01:40
02:02:45
03:00:53
04:04:14
05:04:19
06:00:00
01:04:00
02:02:31
03:00:50
04:06:30
05:03:15
06:00:00
01:09:45
02:03:27
03:08:37
04:00:07
05:00:56
06:00:00
01:00:00
02:07:22
03:06:40
04:02:05
05:05:39
06:00:00
01:00:00
02:00:02
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03:00:08
04:00:23
05:00:09
06:00:00
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